
 



Revised Shortlisted Candidate Candidates for Spot Counseling in B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry Programme 

Shortlisted Candidates in UR Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250007138 PRIYA RAJESH KAPRUWAN FEMALE GENERAL 398.091 

2.  HNBGUCUET250012278 JAGPAL JHALA BANE SINGH JHALA MALE GENERAL 395.640 

3.  HNBGUCUET250000644 MAYANK RAJ RAKESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 395.437 

4.  HNBGUCUET250017613 MRITTIKA CHATTERJEE JAYANTA CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 395.289 

5.  HNBGUCUET250015839 ANSHIKA NEGI NARENDRA SINGH NEGI FEMALE GENERAL 394.875 

6.  HNBGUCUET250017409 ISHA JAGBIR FEMALE GENERAL 391.767 

7.  HNBGUCUET250010136 GYANESWARI PATRA BIREN KUMAR PATRA FEMALE GENERAL 391.696 

8.  HNBGUCUET250012105 HARAJYOTI PARIDA CHINTAMANI PARIDA MALE GENERAL 384.520 

9.  HNBGUCUET250014935 AMRIT RAJ HEMANT KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 382.582 

10.  HNBGUCUET250014597 ANURAG KRISHNA SUBHASH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 382.063 

11.  HNBGUCUET250007651 RISHABH SHUKLA SHRAVAN KUMAR SHUKLA MALE GENERAL 381.791 

12.  HNBGUCUET250009294 NAGMA KHATOON MD ABDUR RASHID FEMALE GENERAL 381.633 

13.  HNBGUCUET250007108 RAHUL JHAJHRA RAMESHWAR LAL JHAJHRA MALE OBC-NCL 380.712 

14.  HNBGUCUET250015201 AKASH KHAMARI ARJUN KHAMARI MALE OBC-NCL 378.924 

15.  HNBGUCUET250013012 SRISHTI VERMA SUJEET KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 378.400 

16.  HNBGUCUET250017407 ABDUL BASIT SHANULLAH MALE GENERAL 377.914 

17.  HNBGUCUET250019632 RISHI REWANI NIRANJAN REWANI MALE OBC-NCL 376.812 

18.  HNBGUCUET250009678 DIVYA BHATT SANDEEP BHATT FEMALE GENERAL 375.765 

19.  HNBGUCUET250000836 ARHEE GOGOI SANJAY KUMAR GOGOI FEMALE OBC-NCL 373.158 

20.  HNBGUCUET250009151 RAJAT NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 371.659 

21.  HNBGUCUET250002427 DRAGHIMA RAJKUMARI HEMANTA KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 371.615 

22.  HNBGUCUET250011642 ARNAB BHATTACHARYA TARAK NATH BHATTACHARYA MALE GENERAL 370.579 

23.  HNBGUCUET250013924 RIYA TRIPATHI KULDEEP TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 370.549 

24.  HNBGUCUET250010229 PRIYANSHU MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL 369.853 

25.  HNBGUCUET250012037 NEETI KATHAIT CHANDRA BHUSHAN KATHAIT FEMALE GENERAL 365.701 

26.  HNBGUCUET250020262 BHARAT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GENERAL 364.914 

27.  HNBGUCUET250011700 ASHWIN RAJ ARUN KUMAR JHA  MALE GENERAL 363.096 

28.  HNBGUCUET250008464 ANJALI RAWAT MOHAN SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 362.892 

29.  HNBGUCUET250008477 KUMARI TANUSHKA RAMESH PRASAD KAUSHAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 362.520 

30.  HNBGUCUET250017952 GUNJAN KUMARI MUKESH SAH FEMALE OBC-NCL 361.740 

31.  HNBGUCUET250017778 SRUJAN GOWDA R RAMESH E K MALE OBC-NCL 361.407 

32.  HNBGUCUET250017068 MANISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MANDAL MALE OBC-NCL 360.402 

33.  HNBGUCUET250015304 PRANJALI JAISWAL RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 360.325 

34.  HNBGUCUET250019775 PIYUSH YADAV BANARAS YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 357.223 

35.  HNBGUCUET250001576 ARYAN VIKRANT RAJEEV RANJAN MALE OBC-NCL 356.847 

36.  HNBGUCUET250010020 OM PRAKASH TRIPATHY AKSHYA TRIPATHY MALE GENERAL 355.335 

37.  HNBGUCUET250016817 PRIYA KUMARI BANARASI UPADHYAY FEMALE GENERAL 354.160 

38.  HNBGUCUET250002984 ADYA SHIVNATH PRASAD ROY FEMALE OBC-NCL 353.318 

39.  HNBGUCUET250017107 NISHU SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 353.029 

40.  HNBGUCUET250010084 SOMNATH SINGH PREMNATH SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 352.740 

41.  HNBGUCUET250019327 KRITIKA YADAV KAVINDRA YADAV  FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.692 

42.  HNBGUCUET250008039 ANJALI KUMARI RAM NATH SINGH FEMALE OBC-NCL 351.989 

43.  HNBGUCUET250018104 PRINCE YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 348.755 

44.  HNBGUCUET250003291 ANSUIYA PREM KUMAR SAHARAN FEMALE GENERAL 346.642 

45.  HNBGUCUET250016382 SMRUTIRANJAN PANDA DAYANIDHI PANDA MALE GENERAL 346.528 

46.  HNBGUCUET250002720 JYOTI KUMARI RAM SHATRUGHAN BHAGAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 345.488 

47.  HNBGUCUET250012294 AYUSH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 345.201 

48.  HNBGUCUET250016051 AGASTI SAHOO BHAGABAT SAHOO MALE GENERAL 345.138 

49.  HNBGUCUET250012467 VAIBHAV SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA MALE GENERAL 345.064 



50.  HNBGUCUET250011831 SARTHAK SAHA TAPAN KUMAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 343.886 

51.  HNBGUCUET250018075 SAMIYA MOHD SHAHID FEMALE OBC-NCL 343.460 

52.  HNBGUCUET250007700 GUNJAN RANA NITIN KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 343.188 

53.  HNBGUCUET250008782 OMKAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC-NCL 341.804 

54.  HNBGUCUET250004646 SAKSHI NAINWAL MANOJ KUMAR NAINWAL FEMALE GENERAL 341.665 

55.  HNBGUCUET250012514 SUBHAJIT GHOSH GORA CHAND GHOSH MALE OBC-NCL 341.271 

56.  HNBGUCUET250003676 YOGESH SAHU RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC-NCL 341.054 

57.  HNBGUCUET250010289 VARSHA KUMARI SAW SHIV SHANKAR SAW FEMALE OBC-NCL 340.780 

58.  HNBGUCUET250013687 SAQUIB RAZA MD SABIR ALAM MALE GENERAL 339.935 

59.  HNBGUCUET250017955 VIJAY KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 339.294 

60.  HNBGUCUET250007287 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 337.914 

61.  HNBGUCUET250016960 HAMERA HABIB MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL 337.327 

62.  HNBGUCUET250012654 ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY SHAMBHU CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 337.020 

63.  HNBGUCUET250009807 SHREYA KASHYAP RAM SHANKER KASHYAP FEMALE OBC-NCL 336.138 

64.  HNBGUCUET250013000 JANVI KAUSHAL LATE MR SUKHPAL SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 336.010 

65.  HNBGUCUET250017197 ADITYA KUMAR SIKANDAR ROY MALE OBC-NCL 335.942 

66.  HNBGUCUET250016761 MOHIT CHOUDHARY SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC-NCL 334.268 

67.  HNBGUCUET250014596 AJEET YADAV SARVJEET YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 333.880 

68.  HNBGUCUET250004024 SHIVAM GAIROLA MUKESH GAIROLA MALE GENERAL 333.010 

69.  HNBGUCUET250017813 AAYUSHI MUKESH FEMALE GENERAL 331.514 

70.  HNBGUCUET250008280 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH TARKESHWAR SINGH MALE EWS 331.392 

71.  HNBGUCUET250008132 HARSHITA JOSHI DEVENDRA JOSHI FEMALE GENERAL 329.897 

72.  HNBGUCUET250013929 ADITI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR MANDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 329.881 

73.  HNBGUCUET250010904 AARTI AGGRAWAL PRAMOD AGARWAL FEMALE GENERAL 328.129 

74.  HNBGUCUET250012275 RAHUL KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN CHAUDHARY MALE SC 327.783 

75.  HNBGUCUET250000759 SIDDHANT GARV RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 327.387 

76.  HNBGUCUET250019097 SHREYANSHU RAJENDRA NATH MALE GENERAL 326.822 

77.  HNBGUCUET250018146 PARVEJ KHAN SAMSHUL KHAN MALE GENERAL 326.670 

78.  HNBGUCUET250009692 ABHISHEK SHARMA DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA MALE EWS 326.649 

79.  HNBGUCUET250005644 SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 326.494 

80.  HNBGUCUET250015908 SUPRIYA RANI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 326.185 

81.  HNBGUCUET250012788 SHIWANI AJAY KUMAR SOLANKI FEMALE EWS 325.095 

82.  HNBGUCUET250006370 LOHITAKSHA DAS HEMANTA KUMAR DAS MALE GENERAL 325.054 

83.  HNBGUCUET250015217 JAYA KUMARI JAIPRAKASH MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 325.001 

84.  HNBGUCUET250015926 MONA KUMARI PRABHAKAR TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL 324.386 

85.  HNBGUCUET250006235 ANANYA SINGH TRILOKI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 323.959 

86.  HNBGUCUET250012057 HARSH SINGOUR ANIL SINGOUR MALE OBC-NCL 323.478 

87.  HNBGUCUET250008740 SAKSHI VATSA UMESHWAR VATSA FEMALE GENERAL 323.342 

88.  HNBGUCUET250010495 CHANDAN KUMAR ROUL BHARAT BHUSAN ROUL MALE GENERAL 323.186 

89.  HNBGUCUET250005169 SHIVAM PARMAR SUDHIR KUMAR MALE EWS 322.738 

90.  HNBGUCUET250013014 INDERNEEL SHIT GANESH SHIT MALE SC 322.098 

91.  HNBGUCUET250016062 RIYA KUMARI AJAY SINGH FEMALE EWS 321.989 

92.  HNBGUCUET250012307 SHREYAS BABU R RAMESH BABU K V MALE OBC-NCL 321.561 

93.  HNBGUCUET250004398 RISHU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MALE GENERAL 321.523 

94.  HNBGUCUET250000143 SHIVAM SINGH SANWAL PURAN SINGH SANWAL MALE GENERAL 318.718 

95.  HNBGUCUET250018240 ANCHAL PATEL KAMLESH PATEL FEMALE OBC-NCL 318.440 

96.  HNBGUCUET250004496 MANISHA BISHT BHAWAN SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 317.614 

97.  HNBGUCUET250004446 MUKUL SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS 316.169 

98.  HNBGUCUET250005922 NASEH AKHTER OBEDI MD OBED HASNAIN MALE GENERAL 316.106 

99.  HNBGUCUET250013635 SURAJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 316.066 

100.  HNBGUCUET250015845 ARYAN PRADHAN HRUSHIKESH PRADHAN MALE OBC-NCL 315.452 

101.  HNBGUCUET250008930 SHAMBHAVI VATS KAUSHAL KUMAR THAKUR FEMALE EWS 315.390 

102.  HNBGUCUET250017295 TEJAL KHAJURIA OM PARKASH KHAJURIA FEMALE GENERAL 315.084 

103.  HNBGUCUET250020472 KESHAV SINGH SHAILESH SINGH MALE GENERAL 314.668 

104.  HNBGUCUET250004880 ARNAV KUMAR KANHAIYA KUMAR MALE EWS 313.964 

105.  HNBGUCUET250018589 SHUBHAM BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS MALE SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

313.555 



106.  HNBGUCUET250014821 ROHIT RAJ VIJAY JAMADAR MALE OBC-NCL 313.202 

107.  HNBGUCUET250012420 AKANKSHA YADAV RADHEYSHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 313.046 

108.  HNBGUCUET250012022 SANJANA PRIYA LATE PRAMOD PRASAD FEMALE OBC-NCL 313.026 

109.  HNBGUCUET250002528 ANUP ANAND DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT MALE OBC-NCL 311.452 

110.  HNBGUCUET250003404 DILIP KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 311.178 

111.  HNBGUCUET250015386 PIYUSH KUMAR RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS 310.930 

112.  HNBGUCUET250006120 SK ABDUL RASID SEKH KASU MALE GENERAL 310.845 

113.  HNBGUCUET250004116 ADRIJA SAHA ANJAN SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 310.433 

114.  HNBGUCUET250006554 BHAVIKA SHARMA HARISH CHANDRA FEMALE GENERAL 308.876 

115.  HNBGUCUET250013278 BHOOMI RANA SATYAPAL SINGH RANA FEMALE GENERAL 308.507 

116.  HNBGUCUET250014503 ARPIT RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 307.128 

117.  HNBGUCUET250009860 NEELAM OMPRAKASH FEMALE SC 306.443 

118.  HNBGUCUET250019474 KARTIK KAINTHOLA MADHUR DUTT KAINTHOLA MALE GENERAL 306.264 

119.  HNBGUCUET250019209 RAHUL PARMESHWAR RAM MALE OBC-NCL 306.246 

120.  HNBGUCUET250007054 GAURAV SAHU NARESH KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC-NCL 304.495 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in OBC Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR RULE 
BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250014935 AMRIT RAJ HEMANT KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 382.582 

2.  HNBGUCUET250014597 ANURAG KRISHNA SUBHASH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 382.063 

3.  HNBGUCUET250007108 RAHUL JHAJHRA RAMESHWAR LAL JHAJHRA MALE OBC-NCL 380.712 

4.  HNBGUCUET250015201 AKASH KHAMARI ARJUN KHAMARI MALE OBC-NCL 378.924 

5.  HNBGUCUET250019632 RISHI REWANI NIRANJAN REWANI MALE OBC-NCL 376.812 

6.  HNBGUCUET250000836 ARHEE GOGOI SANJAY KUMAR GOGOI FEMALE OBC-NCL 373.158 

7.  HNBGUCUET250009151 RAJAT NARESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 371.659 

8.  HNBGUCUET250008477 KUMARI TANUSHKA RAMESH PRASAD KAUSHAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 362.520 

9.  HNBGUCUET250017952 GUNJAN KUMARI MUKESH SAH FEMALE OBC-NCL 361.740 

10.  HNBGUCUET250017778 SRUJAN GOWDA R RAMESH E K MALE OBC-NCL 361.407 

11.  HNBGUCUET250017068 MANISH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MANDAL MALE OBC-NCL 360.402 

12.  HNBGUCUET250015304 PRANJALI JAISWAL RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 360.325 

13.  HNBGUCUET250019775 PIYUSH YADAV BANARAS YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 357.223 

14.  HNBGUCUET250001576 ARYAN VIKRANT RAJEEV RANJAN MALE OBC-NCL 356.847 

15.  HNBGUCUET250002984 ADYA SHIVNATH PRASAD ROY FEMALE OBC-NCL 353.318 

16.  HNBGUCUET250010084 SOMNATH SINGH PREMNATH SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 352.740 

17.  HNBGUCUET250019327 KRITIKA YADAV KAVINDRA YADAV  FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.692 

18.  HNBGUCUET250008039 ANJALI KUMARI RAM NATH SINGH FEMALE OBC-NCL 351.989 

19.  HNBGUCUET250018104 PRINCE YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 348.755 

20.  HNBGUCUET250002720 JYOTI KUMARI RAM SHATRUGHAN BHAGAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 345.488 

21.  HNBGUCUET250012294 AYUSH RAJ SUNIL KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 345.201 

22.  HNBGUCUET250018075 SAMIYA MOHD SHAHID FEMALE OBC-NCL 343.460 

23.  HNBGUCUET250008782 OMKAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE OBC-NCL 341.804 

24.  HNBGUCUET250012514 SUBHAJIT GHOSH GORA CHAND GHOSH MALE OBC-NCL 341.271 

25.  HNBGUCUET250003676 YOGESH SAHU RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC-NCL 341.054 

26.  HNBGUCUET250010289 VARSHA KUMARI SAW SHIV SHANKAR SAW FEMALE OBC-NCL 340.780 

27.  HNBGUCUET250017955 VIJAY KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 339.294 

28.  HNBGUCUET250007287 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 337.914 

29.  HNBGUCUET250009807 SHREYA KASHYAP RAM SHANKER KASHYAP FEMALE OBC-NCL 336.138 

30.  HNBGUCUET250017197 ADITYA KUMAR SIKANDAR ROY MALE OBC-NCL 335.942 



31.  HNBGUCUET250016761 MOHIT CHOUDHARY SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC-NCL 334.268 

32.  HNBGUCUET250014596 AJEET YADAV SARVJEET YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 333.880 

33.  HNBGUCUET250013929 ADITI KUMARI RAJ KISHOR MANDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 329.881 

34.  HNBGUCUET250000759 SIDDHANT GARV RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 327.387 

35.  HNBGUCUET250005644 SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 326.494 

36.  HNBGUCUET250015908 SUPRIYA RANI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 326.185 

37.  HNBGUCUET250012057 HARSH SINGOUR ANIL SINGOUR MALE OBC-NCL 323.478 

38.  HNBGUCUET250012307 SHREYAS BABU R RAMESH BABU K V MALE OBC-NCL 321.561 

39.  HNBGUCUET250018240 ANCHAL PATEL KAMLESH PATEL FEMALE OBC-NCL 318.440 

40.  HNBGUCUET250015845 ARYAN PRADHAN HRUSHIKESH PRADHAN MALE OBC-NCL 315.452 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in SC Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250012275 RAHUL KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN CHAUDHARY MALE SC 327.783 

2.  HNBGUCUET250013014 INDERNEEL SHIT GANESH SHIT MALE SC 322.098 

3.  HNBGUCUET250018589 SHUBHAM BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS MALE SC 313.555 

4.  HNBGUCUET250009860 NEELAM OMPRAKASH FEMALE SC 306.443 

5.  HNBGUCUET250017234 SAATVIK BAGHMAR ROHIT BAGHMAR MALE SC 304.043 

6.  HNBGUCUET250013567 SUMISTHA MAL SWAPAN MAL FEMALE SC 301.542 

7.  HNBGUCUET250004419 SONALI BEHERA SOMANATH BEHERA FEMALE SC 296.790 

8.  HNBGUCUET250014545 DEVA RAM DALLA RAM MALE SC 296.184 

9.  HNBGUCUET250007958 DHANISHKA SONGARA TIKAM CHAND SONGARA FEMALE SC 292.820 

10.  HNBGUCUET250019116 DEVIKA M MADHU V V FEMALE SC 290.520 

11.  HNBGUCUET250017833 AVNI GARHWAL PRAMOD GARHWAL FEMALE SC 289.568 

12.  HNBGUCUET250018613 SRAYA.P SASIKUMAR.P FEMALE SC 288.416 

13.  HNBGUCUET250016630 PRAVEEN KUMAR JABRA RAM MALE SC 280.848 

14.  HNBGUCUET250004650 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA GIRRAJ PRASAD BAIRWA MALE SC 279.632 

15.  HNBGUCUET250016622 VIKRAM KUMAR PREMA RAM MALE SC 274.912 

16.  HNBGUCUET250017219 BHAVNA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE SC 274.610 

17.  HNBGUCUET250000972 ANUSHKA SWAROOP LATE SHRI SATYA SWAROOP FEMALE SC 273.843 

18.  HNBGUCUET250020716 HIMANSH ARYA AJAY KUMAR RAM MALE SC 273.618 

19.  HNBGUCUET250016119 MS. MONIKA SUBHASH FEMALE SC 269.059 

20.  HNBGUCUET250018107 SIMRAN ARYA DIGAMBER LAL FEMALE SC 267.233 

21.  HNBGUCUET250014082 ANKIT KUMAR MANOHAR RAJ KUMAR MANOHAR MALE SC 262.669 

22.  HNBGUCUET250018975 AMARDEEP KUMAR AKHILESH RAM MALE SC 255.898 

23.  HNBGUCUET250009183 CHANDERMUKHI MADANLAL FEMALE SC 254.714 

24.  HNBGUCUET250004902 VIJAY KUMAR BAIRWA RAMJI LAL BAIRWA MALE SC 251.805 

25.  HNBGUCUET250011542 LAKSHAY DHARAMVEER MALE SC 246.548 

26.  HNBGUCUET250001356 BARSHA MONDAL BIPLOB MONDAL FEMALE SC 241.723 

27.  HNBGUCUET250002236 ADITI BAIRWAN VIJAY LAL BAIRWAN FEMALE SC 230.629 

28.  HNBGUCUET250011588 SOUVIK MONDAL BISWANATH MONDAL MALE SC 229.076 

29.  HNBGUCUET250016816 ANKIT KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC 223.332 

30.  HNBGUCUET250014655 NEELENDU KUMAR LALIT KUMAR BHARTI MALE SC 222.899 

31.  HNBGUCUET250015804 PRITHVIRAJ SAHA PRASANTA KUMAR SAHA MALE SC 221.053 

32.  HNBGUCUET250019995 NIKHIL RANJAN NAIK DEBANI SHANKAR NAIK MALE SC 220.296 

33.  HNBGUCUET250020232 HEMANT KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE SC 216.348 

34.  HNBGUCUET250006333 SHEETAL PRAKASH LATE.HARINDRA PRASAD FEMALE SC 215.406 

35.  HNBGUCUET250005760 SRISHTI SANDEEP FEMALE SC 214.689 

36.  HNBGUCUET250017241 PRAMOD NAYAK KALLU RAM NAYAK MALE SC 212.676 

37.  HNBGUCUET250008946 SAUMYA CHANDRA MOHAN CHANDRA ARYA FEMALE SC 211.577 

38.  HNBGUCUET250019367 AYUSH SHEKHAR SHIV BALAK RAM MALE SC 210.256 



39.  HNBGUCUET250015296 KSHIRABDHITANAYA 
MAHANANDA 

JOGINDRA MAHANANDA FEMALE SC 208.971 

40.  HNBGUCUET250000488 AYUSHI SINGH INDRAJEET FEMALE SC 204.551 

41.  HNBGUCUET250020358 ANIL BAIRWA MUKESH BAIRWA MALE SC 204.519 

42.  HNBGUCUET250019740 ASHUTOSH RAVINDRA NATH MALE SC 194.501 

43.  HNBGUCUET250000287 UNNATI SAWAI LT. RAJEEV SAWAI FEMALE SC 189.620 

44.  HNBGUCUET250006943 PRITI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR PASWAN FEMALE SC 185.998 

45.  HNBGUCUET250006654 JAHNVI TANNU RAJENDRA RAM FEMALE SC 183.760 

46.  HNBGUCUET250000328 DIVYANSH SURYAVANSHI HARISAVAK AHIRWAR MALE SC 183.565 

47.  HNBGUCUET250005058 SAHIL RAMPRATAP MALE SC 183.346 

48.  HNBGUCUET250010920 DIPANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE SC 178.808 

49.  HNBGUCUET250016323 AMIT BIRDI CHAND MALE SC 177.990 

50.  HNBGUCUET250004762 ADARSH RAJ AKSHAY KUMAR MALE SC 173.180 

51.  HNBGUCUET250014621 ANKITA CHANDRA NAVEEN CHANDRA FEMALE SC 173.017 

52.  HNBGUCUET250011857 SHIVANSH JAISWAR OM PRAKASH MALE SC 171.301 

53.  HNBGUCUET250010127 ARAK RAJVEER NITIN NITIN SUKHDEVRAO ARAK MALE SC 165.209 

54.  HNBGUCUET250012866 ANURAG KUMAR GOVIND PRASAD SONKAR MALE SC 159.012 

55.  HNBGUCUET250004432 MOUMITA MONDAL SUBODH MONDAL FEMALE SC 158.237 

56.  HNBGUCUET250019240 AKRITI RANI MANISH CHANDRA FEMALE SC 152.944 

57.  HNBGUCUET250002806 BEENA KHORWAL ARJUN KHORWAL FEMALE SC 144.988 

58.  HNBGUCUET250016610 ANANYA GADNAYAK BIBHUTI BHUSAN GADANAYAK FEMALE SC 142.731 

59.  HNBGUCUET250006559 NIKHIL KUMAR GOCHHAIT DEBANANDA GOCHHAIT MALE SC 136.781 

60.  HNBGUCUET250002009 RAUSHAN KUMAR SURESH CHAUDHARI MALE SC 135.028 

61.  HNBGUCUET250015752 KAUSHIK MANDAL PRADYUT MANDAL MALE SC 132.536 

62.  HNBGUCUET250005515 ADITI RAJ RADHESHYAM DAS FEMALE SC 130.491 

63.  HNBGUCUET250017066 PALLAVI SURENDRA SINGH FEMALE SC 128.555 

64.  HNBGUCUET250013315 NEERAJ KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA ARYA MALE SC 126.106 

65.  HNBGUCUET250004887 ARPITA RAJ VINOD KUMAR FEMALE SC 125.267 

66.  HNBGUCUET250021067 SUGYANI SINGH SAMEER SINGH FEMALE SC 124.474 

67.  HNBGUCUET250015474 ASHWARYA MAHENDER KUMAR FEMALE SC 116.286 

68.  HNBGUCUET250017013 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM PRASAD MALE SC 108.326 

69.  HNBGUCUET250018649 ANUSHKA BAWRA MOTI LAL FEMALE SC 106.934 

70.  HNBGUCUET250020725 RISHABH NARENDRA LAL MALE SC 106.653 

71.  HNBGUCUET250001021 ROHIT MEHAR SINGH MALE SC 92.319 

72.  HNBGUCUET250008205 PRINCE SHAH ANIL KUMAR MALE SC 92.060 

73.  HNBGUCUET250016887 GOPAL KHATIK LAXMAN KHATIK MALE SC 45.384 

74.  HNBGUCUET250014169 ABHISHEK KUMAR VIJAY SHANKAR RAM MALE SC 38.659 

75.  HNBGUCUET250019437 SACHIN GOVIND LAL MALE SC 32.493 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in ST Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250003995 LOKI PAO ATUM PAO MALE ST 293.870 

2.  HNBGUCUET250020184 RWHWSA MUCHAHARY SANJIT MUCHAHARY MALE ST 289.450 

3.  HNBGUCUET250005410 STANZIN GYALTSEN MINGUR DORJAY MALE ST 285.140 

4.  HNBGUCUET250018491 SUYASH PRATAP RATHIA BHANU PRATAP RATHIA MALE ST 248.735 

5.  HNBGUCUET250014371 TERESA PEGU HOREN PEGU FEMALE ST 238.261 

6.  HNBGUCUET250011058 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA SHRAWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST 238.082 

7.  HNBGUCUET250001616 PREETI TOMAR GAMBHIR SINGH TOMAR FEMALE ST 234.456 

8.  HNBGUCUET250012361 KABALINI DOLEY RAJ KUMAR DOLEY FEMALE ST 229.185 

9.  HNBGUCUET250019592 PANKAJ MEENA DEENDAYAL MEENA MALE ST 216.835 

10.  HNBGUCUET250011836 GARRICK THAOSEN RANJIT THAOSEN MALE ST 214.027 



11.  HNBGUCUET250016854 RENBEN SHITIRI ZUCHAMO SHITIRI MALE ST 212.591 

12.  HNBGUCUET250014167 PRIYA MEENA RAMDEV MEENA FEMALE ST 197.079 

13.  HNBGUCUET250015390 SANIDHY KHARADI LAXMINARAYAN KHARADI MALE ST 196.557 

14.  HNBGUCUET250010697 TILAK RAJ MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE ST 191.435 

15.  HNBGUCUET250020968 PAVESH SINGH UMASHANKAR SINGH MALE ST 187.314 

16.  HNBGUCUET250020610 SNEHA TEK CHAND FEMALE ST 176.262 

17.  HNBGUCUET250019186 ADITYA KUMAR AHARI NARESH KUMAR AHARI MALE ST 164.488 

18.  HNBGUCUET250010823 ASHWIN KUJUR ARVIND KUJUR MALE ST 162.426 

19.  HNBGUCUET250015043 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA SHRI NARAYAN MEENA MALE ST 161.898 

20.  HNBGUCUET250001439 VIJETA SINGH UDHAV PRASAD SINGH FEMALE ST 158.589 

21.  HNBGUCUET250012739 PARBATI SHAMAD DULALAL SANGE SHAMAD FEMALE ST 145.908 

22.  HNBGUCUET250014453 SONU KUMAR MEENA JAYLAL MEENA MALE ST 135.743 

23.  HNBGUCUET250019146 DENISHA KUMARI GOND KALI CHARAN GOND FEMALE ST 123.528 

24.  HNBGUCUET250018379 SOVIYAT TAMSOY SANJAY TAMSOY MALE ST 122.995 

25.  HNBGUCUET250014396 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN CHANDRA SINGH FEMALE ST 120.512 

26.  HNBGUCUET250006580 NGURI ANIYA NGURI TANIANG MALE ST 113.280 

27.  HNBGUCUET250020880 NILESH SOREN RUBEN SOREN MALE ST 36.491 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Revised Shortlisted Candidate Candidates for Spot Counseling in B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture Programme 

Shortlisted Candidates in UR Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF 
TOTMRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250020541 SOUHARDYA CHATTERJEE SAMIR CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 436.796 

2.  HNBGUCUET250009797 SWADHA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 427.195 

3.  HNBGUCUET250020816 SATYAPRAKASH DEY MRUTYUNJAY DEY MALE GENERAL 427.032 

4.  HNBGUCUET250020688 AATIF NAYAB MANSOOR ALAM MALE GENERAL 425.446 

5.  HNBGUCUET250015767 TANUSKA GANGULY TANMOY GANGULY FEMALE GENERAL 424.047 

6.  HNBGUCUET250010077 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR 
PATTANAIK 

SUMAN SINGH PATTANAIK MALE GENERAL 423.556 

7.  HNBGUCUET250013543 PAYAL KUMAR DEEPAK FEMALE GENERAL 420.360 

8.  HNBGUCUET250008954 RISHA KASHYAP JOGESH CH DEKA FEMALE GENERAL 418.733 

9.  HNBGUCUET250019430 JIGISHA SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 416.963 

10.  HNBGUCUET250013099 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH MEHTA MALE OBC-NCL 413.616 

11.  HNBGUCUET250007078 ANIMESH ISHVAR DEV MALE OBC-NCL 413.543 

12.  HNBGUCUET250002738 PRASUN PRIYANSHU SUBODH KUMAR SUDHANSHU MALE GENERAL 411.935 

13.  HNBGUCUET250002598 ARVIND KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER PRASAD MALE OBC-NCL 411.823 

14.  HNBGUCUET250014293 TISHU BALRAJ RAMCHANDRA PANDIT MALE OBC-NCL 409.641 

15.  HNBGUCUET250019409 KHUSHABU RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 408.827 

16.  HNBGUCUET250001049 HARSHIT PANT LALIT PRASAD PANT MALE GENERAL 408.467 

17.  HNBGUCUET250003323 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY SYORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC-NCL 408.152 

18.  HNBGUCUET250016278 SUMIT KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD GUPTA MALE OBC-NCL 406.991 

19.  HNBGUCUET250013877 AKANKSHA VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA FEMALE GENERAL 406.720 

20.  HNBGUCUET250002184 JASHANDEEP SINGH VAKIL SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 404.532 

21.  HNBGUCUET250003666 PRIYANSHU MISHRA PRABAS KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL 404.297 

22.  HNBGUCUET250018370 ANSHUL GUPTA RAM LAKHAN GUPTA MALE GENERAL 403.993 

23.  HNBGUCUET250016464 MONIKA RAJESH FEMALE OBC-NCL 403.801 

24.  HNBGUCUET250003652 HARSHWARDHAN 
SHEKHAWAT 

PURAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT MALE GENERAL 402.741 

25.  HNBGUCUET250015246 ARITRA DEY SUKHEN DEY MALE GENERAL 402.193 

26.  HNBGUCUET250000075 KOMAL KHARAYAT RANJEET SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 401.647 

27.  HNBGUCUET250015735 BHARGAV UPRETI MATHURA DATT MALE GENERAL 400.061 

28.  HNBGUCUET250003274 SEEMA KUMARI LAKHAN LAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 397.924 

29.  HNBGUCUET250012167 MAYANK KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 397.028 

30.  HNBGUCUET250011420 AMAN CHOUDHARY LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC-NCL 397.004 

31.  HNBGUCUET250017188 NISHA VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC-NCL 395.730 

32.  HNBGUCUET250000608 MAYANK RAJ RAKESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 395.437 

33.  HNBGUCUET250006132 MRITTIKA CHATTERJEE JAYANTA CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 395.289 

34.  HNBGUCUET250012661 KOMAL PRAKASH UDAY PRAKASH SINGH FEMALE OBC-NCL 394.495 

35.  HNBGUCUET250004179 MUSKAN SINGH VINOD SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 394.254 

36.  HNBGUCUET250012685 DILKHUSH SULTAN PURI FEMALE OBC-NCL 393.726 

37.  HNBGUCUET250017922 HITESH KUMAR JANGIR DAULAT RAM JANGIR MALE OBC-NCL 393.720 

38.  HNBGUCUET250013801 RAMAVTAR RALIYA PRABHU RAM RALIYA MALE OBC-NCL 393.309 

39.  HNBGUCUET250005488 RANGOLI PRAKASH RAKESH PRAKASH MALE OBC-NCL 393.080 

40.  HNBGUCUET250008651 BIKASH KARUAN JOGESWAR KARUAN MALE OBC-NCL 391.828 

41.  HNBGUCUET250017280 ISHA JAGBIR FEMALE GENERAL 391.767 

42.  HNBGUCUET250010093 GYANESWARI PATRA BIREN KUMAR PATRA FEMALE GENERAL 391.696 

43.  HNBGUCUET250014632 SUMEDHA SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 390.878 

44.  HNBGUCUET250020041 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE EWS 390.133 

45.  HNBGUCUET250015712 ARYA RANJAN ALOK RANJAN FEMALE EWS 388.260 

46.  HNBGUCUET250018969 ROMAN KALA KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 388.028 

47.  HNBGUCUET250007892 ANKITA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC-NCL 387.262 



48.  HNBGUCUET250011227 RAVI KUMAR RAJARAM MALE OBC-NCL 387.219 

49.  HNBGUCUET250013227 SATYAM PRUSTY RAMESH CHANDRA PRUSTY MALE OBC-NCL 386.702 

50.  HNBGUCUET250001473 OMPRAKASH RANA MAKUNDA RANA MALE OBC-NCL 386.632 

51.  HNBGUCUET250019883 AGAM KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAGUPT SINGH MALE EWS 386.595 

52.  HNBGUCUET250011806 RITESH KUMAWAT MOJIRAM KUMHAR MALE OBC-NCL 386.069 

53.  HNBGUCUET250015200 ABHIJITH DILIP DILIP KUMAR S MALE OBC-NCL 385.991 

54.  HNBGUCUET250002166 UTKRISHT PUROHIT MOHAN PRASAD PUROHIT MALE GENERAL 385.955 

55.  HNBGUCUET250012102 HARAJYOTI PARIDA CHINTAMANI PARIDA MALE GENERAL 384.520 

56.  HNBGUCUET250005067 ANCHAL KARWASARA PRADEEP KUMAR KARWASARA FEMALE OBC-NCL 383.560 

57.  HNBGUCUET250002977 SIMPY KUMARI RAM SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 383.476 

58.  HNBGUCUET250014901 AMRIT RAJ HEMANT KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 382.582 

59.  HNBGUCUET250004711 AYUSH MITTHAN LAL MALE OBC-NCL 382.243 

60.  HNBGUCUET250012015 NAGMA KHATOON MD ABDUR RASHID FEMALE GENERAL 381.633 

61.  HNBGUCUET250010686 PANKHURI RANI DEEP NARAYAN FEMALE OBC-NCL 381.494 

62.  HNBGUCUET250013210 SEPHALI KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC-NCL 381.336 

63.  HNBGUCUET250012181 ANUSHKA SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 381.026 

64.  HNBGUCUET250007105 RAHUL JHAJHRA RAMESHWAR LAL JHAJHRA MALE OBC-NCL 380.712 

65.  HNBGUCUET250001760 VIVEK SINGH PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS 380.465 

66.  HNBGUCUET250014202 ANUBHA ABHILIPSA HIRANYA KR MOHANTY FEMALE GENERAL 380.190 

67.  HNBGUCUET250015638 PRATYAKSH RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS 379.542 

68.  HNBGUCUET250003209 SWARNENDU MONDAL SUVENDU KUMAR MONDAL MALE OBC-NCL 379.469 

69.  HNBGUCUET250006969 AMISHA KUMARI AGAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 379.020 

70.  HNBGUCUET250018176 SOURABH SINGH RAJAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS 378.309 

71.  HNBGUCUET250016348 ABDUL BASIT SHANULLAH MALE GENERAL 377.914 

72.  HNBGUCUET250007705 MAYUKH CHOWDHURY JAYANTA CHOWDHURY MALE GENERAL 377.556 

73.  HNBGUCUET250005573 KHUSHI SANDEEP PRAKASH FEMALE OBC-NCL 377.295 

74.  HNBGUCUET250006920 KUMAR SOURAV NAYAK KAMAL LOCHAN NAYAK MALE GENERAL 376.965 

75.  HNBGUCUET250001950 SANDEEP MAITHANI NARESH KUMAR MAITHANI MALE GENERAL 376.759 

76.  HNBGUCUET250008995 DIVYA BHATT SANDEEP BHATT FEMALE GENERAL 375.765 

77.  HNBGUCUET250020539 SIHA KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 375.376 

78.  HNBGUCUET250010824 NISHU KUMARI KRISHNA MURARI RAY FEMALE EWS 375.002 

79.  HNBGUCUET250013299 ANIL GADHWAL JHUNTA RAM MALE OBC-NCL 374.982 

80.  HNBGUCUET250016638 MOHAN LAL ROLANIYA BANSHI DHAR ROLANIYA MALE OBC-NCL 373.295 

81.  HNBGUCUET250000760 ARHEE GOGOI SANJAY KUMAR GOGOI FEMALE OBC-NCL 373.158 

82.  HNBGUCUET250006657 BIVASA PAUL BAPPA PAUL FEMALE OBC-NCL 372.683 

83.  HNBGUCUET250007949 SHIV PRAKASH SINGH CHAMAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GENERAL 372.551 

84.  HNBGUCUET250014499 VANDNA CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL BADHALA FEMALE OBC-NCL 372.533 

85.  HNBGUCUET250007767 HUMANSHI PARGANIHA NAND KUMAR PARGANIHA FEMALE OBC-NCL 372.286 

86.  HNBGUCUET250017304 SINDHUJA SHREYASHI NAGESHWAR JHA FEMALE EWS 372.079 

87.  HNBGUCUET250015596 KANAK MALAV RAGHUVEER MALAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 371.504 

88.  HNBGUCUET250009607 ANSHIKA GUPTA RAJARAM GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 370.708 

89.  HNBGUCUET250011633 ARNAB BHATTACHARYA TARAK NATH BHATTACHARYA MALE GENERAL 370.579 

90.  HNBGUCUET250003300 HIMANSHU RAMAN REWATI RAMAN ROY MALE EWS 370.381 

91.  HNBGUCUET250015546 SANGITA DUTTA SAROJ DUTTA FEMALE EWS 369.054 

92.  HNBGUCUET250010644 ANJALI VERMA VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 368.512 

93.  HNBGUCUET250013140 KUNAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS 368.469 

94.  HNBGUCUET250014088 NIKITA CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 368.367 

95.  HNBGUCUET250005211 RAVINA MANGERAM FEMALE OBC-NCL 367.863 

96.  HNBGUCUET250015753 SHASHI PRABHA SHIV JEE YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 367.019 

97.  HNBGUCUET250015651 VIDHAN CHOUDHARY NEERAJ KUMAR MALE GENERAL 366.528 

98.  HNBGUCUET250007950 ANJALI YADRAM SAINI FEMALE OBC-NCL 366.509 

99.  HNBGUCUET250012029 NEETI KATHAIT CHANDRA BHUSHAN KATHAIT FEMALE GENERAL 365.701 

100.  HNBGUCUET250016399 BHARAT KUMAR SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA MALE GENERAL 364.914 

101.  HNBGUCUET250020460 SWATI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 364.590 

102.  HNBGUCUET250011182 PARVEEN SAHARAN DEVILAL SAHARAN MALE OBC-NCL 364.029 

103.  HNBGUCUET250011684 ASHWIN RAJ ARUN KUMAR JHA  MALE GENERAL 363.096 

104.  HNBGUCUET250017823 NEMICHAND SAMOTA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC-NCL 363.050 



105.  HNBGUCUET250016572 NAINSI PRIYA VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 362.734 

106.  HNBGUCUET250001856 CHANDNI PAPOLA BALWANT SINGH PAPOLA FEMALE GENERAL 362.544 

107.  HNBGUCUET250000595 SAKSHI MISHRA RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 361.831 

108.  HNBGUCUET250009488 AKSHITA SHIVRAN RAMESHWAR LAL SHIVRAN FEMALE OBC-NCL 361.477 

109.  HNBGUCUET250019737 SRUJAN GOWDA R RAMESH E K MALE OBC-NCL 361.407 

110.  HNBGUCUET250016900 SALONI NALIN KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 361.185 

111.  HNBGUCUET250016137 PRANJALI JAISWAL RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 360.325 

112.  HNBGUCUET250015389 RANJEET RAMURAM MALE OBC-NCL 359.944 

113.  HNBGUCUET250000863 PRAGYA MISHRA RAJEEV RANJAN MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 359.779 

114.  HNBGUCUET250018039 NAVEEN GOUR GOMDA RAM MALE GENERAL 359.723 

115.  HNBGUCUET250007652 VEDANSH SHARMA DEVENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS 359.386 

116.  HNBGUCUET250017306 TANU YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 359.188 

117.  HNBGUCUET250019686 SNEHA BISWAS PRABHASH CH BISWAS FEMALE OBC-NCL 358.789 

118.  HNBGUCUET250005445 KHUSHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS 358.205 

119.  HNBGUCUET250001396 PIYUSH YADAV BANARAS YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 357.223 

120.  HNBGUCUET250001591 ARYAN VIKRANT RAJEEV RANJAN MALE OBC-NCL 356.847 

121.  HNBGUCUET250006124 HARSH RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 355.796 

122.  HNBGUCUET250001717 ADITYA NARAYAN MADHUSUDAN PASWAN MALE SC 355.348 

123.  HNBGUCUET250000397 GUNJANA LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 355.095 

124.  HNBGUCUET250007595 INDIRA KHOKHAR SUJA RAM FEMALE OBC-NCL 354.830 

125.  HNBGUCUET250016935 NISHANT JAISWAL RAJDEEP JAISWAL MALE OBC-NCL 354.757 

126.  HNBGUCUET250017061 PRIYA KUMARI BANARASI UPADHYAY FEMALE GENERAL 354.160 

127.  HNBGUCUET250011267 RAHUL KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC-NCL 353.588 

128.  HNBGUCUET250004414 AARAV ROY SANJAY YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 353.463 

129.  HNBGUCUET250002978 ADYA SHIVNATH PRASAD ROY FEMALE OBC-NCL 353.318 

130.  HNBGUCUET250017083 NISHU SHARMA PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 353.029 

131.  HNBGUCUET250008272 IPSITA MAHAKHUDA PREMANANDA MAHAKHUDA FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.934 

132.  HNBGUCUET250010081 SOMNATH SINGH PREMNATH SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 352.740 

133.  HNBGUCUET250019326 KRITIKA YADAV KAVINDRA YADAV  FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.692 

134.  HNBGUCUET250017845 PRITEEPRANGYA BISWAL RAMESH BISWAL FEMALE GENERAL 352.485 

135.  HNBGUCUET250020368 WAGISHA URVI RAM SAGAR PAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.425 

136.  HNBGUCUET250012641 TANISHTHA THAKUR RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE EWS 351.032 

137.  HNBGUCUET250003439 AKANSHA MEHRA NARAYAN SINGH MEHRA FEMALE GENERAL 350.432 

138.  HNBGUCUET250014649 ANUSHKA SINGH JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN FEMALE EWS 350.215 

139.  HNBGUCUET250006825 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 350.137 

140.  HNBGUCUET250012925 AMAN GURJAR MUKESH SINGH GURJAR MALE OBC-NCL 349.602 

141.  HNBGUCUET250002106 ADITI SINGH MADAN KUMAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 349.589 

142.  HNBGUCUET250005953 RANJEET KUMAR LAL BABU SRIVASTAVA MALE GENERAL 349.258 

143.  HNBGUCUET250014775 KAILASH CHANDRA TELI MADEN LAL TELI MALE OBC-NCL 349.049 

144.  HNBGUCUET250018184 PRINCE YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 348.755 

145.  HNBGUCUET250008271 A AISHWARYA A N MURTY FEMALE GENERAL 348.584 

146.  HNBGUCUET250008625 NARENDRA KUMAR KARN ABHAY KUMAR KARN MALE GENERAL 348.369 

147.  HNBGUCUET250005448 RIMJHIM KUMARI PRAMANAND PRASAD FEMALE OBC-NCL 348.243 

148.  HNBGUCUET250005529 CHITRANSHU AVNEESH SINGH MALE EWS 347.703 

149.  HNBGUCUET250003100 KHUSHI YADAV SATYAPAL FEMALE GENERAL 346.732 

150.  HNBGUCUET250018670 SMRUTIRANJAN PANDA DAYANIDHI PANDA MALE GENERAL 346.528 

151.  HNBGUCUET250008895 HAPPY RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 346.507 

152.  HNBGUCUET250002834 JYOTI KUMARI RAM SHATRUGHAN BHAGAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 345.488 

153.  HNBGUCUET250011086 RAHUL PRAJAPAT MUKESH KUMHAR MALE OBC-NCL 345.154 

154.  HNBGUCUET250016052 AGASTI SAHOO BHAGABAT SAHOO MALE GENERAL 345.138 

155.  HNBGUCUET250004673 SRABANI SAGARIKA SAMAL MAYADHAR SAMAL FEMALE GENERAL 344.845 

156.  HNBGUCUET250001745 AKSHITA RAMESH SINGH NEGI FEMALE EWS 344.392 

157.  HNBGUCUET250002450 HARSHIT YADAV MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 343.579 

158.  HNBGUCUET250003522 VRISHA MISHRA AKHILANAND MISHRA FEMALE EWS 343.395 

159.  HNBGUCUET250004865 VISHAL TRILOK SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 343.268 

160.  HNBGUCUET250017576 TEJPAL GALWA ARJUNRAM MALE OBC-NCL 343.218 

161.  HNBGUCUET250007713 GUNJAN RANA NITIN KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 343.188 



162.  HNBGUCUET250014464 LAKSHAY TYAGI ARVIND KUMAR MALE GENERAL 343.105 

163.  HNBGUCUET250013434 ANVESHA PRIYADARSHINI 
RUDRA 

PARTHA PRATIM RUDRA FEMALE GENERAL 342.856 

164.  HNBGUCUET250016749 AMIYENDRA KUMAR KANAK AMARENDRA KUMAR KANAK MALE GENERAL 342.690 

165.  HNBGUCUET250008260 SNEHA TIWARY SHIVENDRA TIWARY FEMALE GENERAL 342.314 

166.  HNBGUCUET250003500 SAKSHI NAINWAL MANOJ KUMAR NAINWAL FEMALE GENERAL 341.665 

167.  HNBGUCUET250015493 OM PRAKASH JETHARAM MALE OBC-NCL 341.561 

168.  HNBGUCUET250012976 ANKITA PHARSWAN TRIBHUWAN SINGH FEMALE EWS 341.129 

169.  HNBGUCUET250003671 YOGESH SAHU RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC-NCL 341.054 

170.  HNBGUCUET250006673 AYUSHI AGRAWAL SURENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL FEMALE GENERAL 340.665 

171.  HNBGUCUET250016462 ATRIK SARKAR CHIRANTAN SARKAR MALE GENERAL 339.187 

172.  HNBGUCUET250009522 SHISHUPAL CHOUHAN HARI SINGH MALE GENERAL 339.009 

173.  HNBGUCUET250012048 SNEHA RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE EWS 338.853 

174.  HNBGUCUET250020099 PUNEET PHUNGKHA BORO LAHIT CHANDRA BORO MALE ST 338.385 

175.  HNBGUCUET250018978 KRIPA AGRAWAL GOPAL JI AGRAWAL FEMALE GENERAL 338.330 

176.  HNBGUCUET250007284 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 337.914 

177.  HNBGUCUET250007571 SEVARAM PRAJAPAT HARIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC-NCL 337.633 

178.  HNBGUCUET250018508 MANISH SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA MALE EWS 337.507 

179.  HNBGUCUET250011034 HAMERA HABIB MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN FEMALE GENERAL 337.327 

180.  HNBGUCUET250005029 MUKESH HUDDA TIKU RAM HUDDA MALE OBC-NCL 337.222 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in EWS Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF 
TOTMRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250020041 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE EWS 390.133 

2.  HNBGUCUET250015712 ARYA RANJAN ALOK RANJAN FEMALE EWS 388.260 

3.  HNBGUCUET250019883 AGAM KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAGUPT SINGH MALE EWS 386.595 

4.  HNBGUCUET250001760 VIVEK SINGH PRAKASH SINGH MALE EWS 380.465 

5.  HNBGUCUET250015638 PRATYAKSH RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE EWS 379.542 

6.  HNBGUCUET250018176 SOURABH SINGH RAJAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS 378.309 

7.  HNBGUCUET250010824 NISHU KUMARI KRISHNA MURARI RAY FEMALE EWS 375.002 

8.  HNBGUCUET250017304 SINDHUJA SHREYASHI NAGESHWAR JHA FEMALE EWS 372.079 

9.  HNBGUCUET250003300 HIMANSHU RAMAN REWATI RAMAN ROY MALE EWS 370.381 

10.  HNBGUCUET250015546 SANGITA DUTTA SAROJ DUTTA FEMALE EWS 369.054 

11.  HNBGUCUET250013140 KUNAN SINGH SAWAI SINGH MALE EWS 368.469 

12.  HNBGUCUET250020460 SWATI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 364.590 

13.  HNBGUCUET250007652 VEDANSH SHARMA DEVENDRA SHARMA MALE EWS 359.386 

14.  HNBGUCUET250005445 KHUSHI SINGH MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS 358.205 

15.  HNBGUCUET250012641 TANISHTHA THAKUR RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE EWS 351.032 

16.  HNBGUCUET250014649 ANUSHKA SINGH JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN FEMALE EWS 350.215 

17.  HNBGUCUET250005529 CHITRANSHU AVNEESH SINGH MALE EWS 347.703 

18.  HNBGUCUET250008895 HAPPY RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 346.507 

19.  HNBGUCUET250001745 AKSHITA RAMESH SINGH NEGI FEMALE EWS 344.392 

20.  HNBGUCUET250003522 VRISHA MISHRA AKHILANAND MISHRA FEMALE EWS 343.395 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in OBC Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250013099 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH MEHTA MALE OBC-NCL 413.616 

2.  HNBGUCUET250007078 ANIMESH ISHVAR DEV MALE OBC-NCL 413.543 

3.  HNBGUCUET250002598 ARVIND KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER PRASAD MALE OBC-NCL 411.823 



4.  HNBGUCUET250014293 TISHU BALRAJ RAMCHANDRA PANDIT MALE OBC-NCL 409.641 

5.  HNBGUCUET250019409 KHUSHABU RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 408.827 

6.  HNBGUCUET250003323 DILKHUSH CHOUDHARY SYORAJ CHOUDHARY MALE OBC-NCL 408.152 

7.  HNBGUCUET250016278 SUMIT KUMAR RAJESH PRASAD GUPTA MALE OBC-NCL 406.991 

8.  HNBGUCUET250002184 JASHANDEEP SINGH VAKIL SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 404.532 

9.  HNBGUCUET250016464 MONIKA RAJESH FEMALE OBC-NCL 403.801 

10.  HNBGUCUET250003274 SEEMA KUMARI LAKHAN LAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 397.924 

11.  HNBGUCUET250012167 MAYANK KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 397.028 

12.  HNBGUCUET250011420 AMAN CHOUDHARY LAXMAN RAM MALE OBC-NCL 397.004 

13.  HNBGUCUET250017188 NISHA VAISHNAV KAILASH CHAND FEMALE OBC-NCL 395.730 

14.  HNBGUCUET250012661 KOMAL PRAKASH UDAY PRAKASH SINGH FEMALE OBC-NCL 394.495 

15.  HNBGUCUET250012685 DILKHUSH SULTAN PURI FEMALE OBC-NCL 393.726 

16.  HNBGUCUET250017922 HITESH KUMAR JANGIR DAULAT RAM JANGIR MALE OBC-NCL 393.720 

17.  HNBGUCUET250013801 RAMAVTAR RALIYA PRABHU RAM RALIYA MALE OBC-NCL 393.309 

18.  HNBGUCUET250005488 RANGOLI PRAKASH RAKESH PRAKASH MALE OBC-NCL 393.080 

19.  HNBGUCUET250008651 BIKASH KARUAN JOGESWAR KARUAN MALE OBC-NCL 391.828 

20.  HNBGUCUET250007892 ANKITA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC-NCL 387.262 

21.  HNBGUCUET250011227 RAVI KUMAR RAJARAM MALE OBC-NCL 387.219 

22.  HNBGUCUET250013227 SATYAM PRUSTY RAMESH CHANDRA PRUSTY MALE OBC-NCL 386.702 

23.  HNBGUCUET250001473 OMPRAKASH RANA MAKUNDA RANA MALE OBC-NCL 386.632 

24.  HNBGUCUET250011806 RITESH KUMAWAT MOJIRAM KUMHAR MALE OBC-NCL 386.069 

25.  HNBGUCUET250015200 ABHIJITH DILIP DILIP KUMAR S MALE OBC-NCL 385.991 

26.  HNBGUCUET250005067 ANCHAL KARWASARA PRADEEP KUMAR KARWASARA FEMALE OBC-NCL 383.560 

27.  HNBGUCUET250002977 SIMPY KUMARI RAM SAHAY YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 383.476 

28.  HNBGUCUET250014901 AMRIT RAJ HEMANT KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 382.582 

29.  HNBGUCUET250004711 AYUSH MITTHAN LAL MALE OBC-NCL 382.243 

30.  HNBGUCUET250010686 PANKHURI RANI DEEP NARAYAN FEMALE OBC-NCL 381.494 

31.  HNBGUCUET250013210 SEPHALI KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA PRASAD FEMALE OBC-NCL 381.336 

32.  HNBGUCUET250012181 ANUSHKA SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 381.026 

33.  HNBGUCUET250007105 RAHUL JHAJHRA RAMESHWAR LAL JHAJHRA MALE OBC-NCL 380.712 

34.  HNBGUCUET250003209 SWARNENDU MONDAL SUVENDU KUMAR MONDAL MALE OBC-NCL 379.469 

35.  HNBGUCUET250006969 AMISHA KUMARI AGAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 379.020 

36.  HNBGUCUET250005573 KHUSHI SANDEEP PRAKASH FEMALE OBC-NCL 377.295 

37.  HNBGUCUET250020539 SIHA KUMARI BIRENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 375.376 

38.  HNBGUCUET250013299 ANIL GADHWAL JHUNTA RAM MALE OBC-NCL 374.982 

39.  HNBGUCUET250016638 MOHAN LAL ROLANIYA BANSHI DHAR ROLANIYA MALE OBC-NCL 373.295 

40.  HNBGUCUET250000760 ARHEE GOGOI SANJAY KUMAR GOGOI FEMALE OBC-NCL 373.158 

41.  HNBGUCUET250006657 BIVASA PAUL BAPPA PAUL FEMALE OBC-NCL 372.683 

42.  HNBGUCUET250014499 VANDNA CHOUDHARY ARJUN LAL BADHALA FEMALE OBC-NCL 372.533 

43.  HNBGUCUET250007767 HUMANSHI PARGANIHA NAND KUMAR PARGANIHA FEMALE OBC-NCL 372.286 

44.  HNBGUCUET250015596 KANAK MALAV RAGHUVEER MALAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 371.504 

45.  HNBGUCUET250009607 ANSHIKA GUPTA RAJARAM GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 370.708 

46.  HNBGUCUET250010644 ANJALI VERMA VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 368.512 

47.  HNBGUCUET250014088 NIKITA CHOUDHARY RAM SINGH JAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 368.367 

48.  HNBGUCUET250005211 RAVINA MANGERAM FEMALE OBC-NCL 367.863 

49.  HNBGUCUET250015753 SHASHI PRABHA SHIV JEE YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 367.019 

50.  HNBGUCUET250007950 ANJALI YADRAM SAINI FEMALE OBC-NCL 366.509 

51.  HNBGUCUET250011182 PARVEEN SAHARAN DEVILAL SAHARAN MALE OBC-NCL 364.029 

52.  HNBGUCUET250017823 NEMICHAND SAMOTA RAMESHWAR LAL MALE OBC-NCL 363.050 

53.  HNBGUCUET250009488 AKSHITA SHIVRAN RAMESHWAR LAL SHIVRAN FEMALE OBC-NCL 361.477 

54.  HNBGUCUET250019737 SRUJAN GOWDA R RAMESH E K MALE OBC-NCL 361.407 

55.  HNBGUCUET250016137 PRANJALI JAISWAL RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 360.325 

56.  HNBGUCUET250015389 RANJEET RAMURAM MALE OBC-NCL 359.944 

57.  HNBGUCUET250017306 TANU YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 359.188 

58.  HNBGUCUET250019686 SNEHA BISWAS PRABHASH CH BISWAS FEMALE OBC-NCL 358.789 

59.  HNBGUCUET250001396 PIYUSH YADAV BANARAS YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 357.223 

60.  HNBGUCUET250001591 ARYAN VIKRANT RAJEEV RANJAN MALE OBC-NCL 356.847 



61.  HNBGUCUET250006124 HARSH RAJENDER KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 355.796 

62.  HNBGUCUET250007595 INDIRA KHOKHAR SUJA RAM FEMALE OBC-NCL 354.830 

63.  HNBGUCUET250016935 NISHANT JAISWAL RAJDEEP JAISWAL MALE OBC-NCL 354.757 

64.  HNBGUCUET250011267 RAHUL KRISHAN LAL MALE OBC-NCL 353.588 

65.  HNBGUCUET250004414 AARAV ROY SANJAY YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 353.463 

66.  HNBGUCUET250002978 ADYA SHIVNATH PRASAD ROY FEMALE OBC-NCL 353.318 

67.  HNBGUCUET250008272 IPSITA MAHAKHUDA PREMANANDA MAHAKHUDA FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.934 

68.  HNBGUCUET250010081 SOMNATH SINGH PREMNATH SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 352.740 

69.  HNBGUCUET250019326 KRITIKA YADAV KAVINDRA YADAV  FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.692 

70.  HNBGUCUET250020368 WAGISHA URVI RAM SAGAR PAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 352.425 

71.  HNBGUCUET250006825 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 350.137 

72.  HNBGUCUET250012925 AMAN GURJAR MUKESH SINGH GURJAR MALE OBC-NCL 349.602 

73.  HNBGUCUET250014775 KAILASH CHANDRA TELI MADEN LAL TELI MALE OBC-NCL 349.049 

74.  HNBGUCUET250018184 PRINCE YADAV SITARAM YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 348.755 

75.  HNBGUCUET250005448 RIMJHIM KUMARI PRAMANAND PRASAD FEMALE OBC-NCL 348.243 

76.  HNBGUCUET250002834 JYOTI KUMARI RAM SHATRUGHAN BHAGAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 345.488 

77.  HNBGUCUET250011086 RAHUL PRAJAPAT MUKESH KUMHAR MALE OBC-NCL 345.154 

78.  HNBGUCUET250002450 HARSHIT YADAV MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 343.579 

79.  HNBGUCUET250004865 VISHAL TRILOK SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 343.268 

80.  HNBGUCUET250017576 TEJPAL GALWA ARJUNRAM MALE OBC-NCL 343.218 

81.  HNBGUCUET250015493 OM PRAKASH JETHARAM MALE OBC-NCL 341.561 

82.  HNBGUCUET250003671 YOGESH SAHU RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU MALE OBC-NCL 341.054 

83.  HNBGUCUET250007284 NISHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 337.914 

84.  HNBGUCUET250007571 SEVARAM PRAJAPAT HARIRAM PRAJAPAT MALE OBC-NCL 337.633 

85.  HNBGUCUET250005029 MUKESH HUDDA TIKU RAM HUDDA MALE OBC-NCL 337.222 

86.  HNBGUCUET250016863 PRINCE DHABAS SHIVRAM JAT MALE OBC-NCL 337.100 

87.  HNBGUCUET250000641 PARUL PRIYADARSHANI SUMIT KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 336.780 

88.  HNBGUCUET250014422 ANURAG RAJAK SURESH KUMAR RAJAK MALE OBC-NCL 336.149 

89.  HNBGUCUET250009777 SHREYA KASHYAP RAM SHANKER KASHYAP FEMALE OBC-NCL 336.138 

90.  HNBGUCUET250002316 NANDINI BAHUGUNA VINAY BAHUGUNA FEMALE OBC-NCL 335.466 

91.  HNBGUCUET250014643 YUVRAJ GANPAT RAM MALE OBC-NCL 335.339 

92.  HNBGUCUET250013660 VIKRAM SAINI MAHENDRA SAINI MALE OBC-NCL 334.496 

93.  HNBGUCUET250016720 MOHIT CHOUDHARY SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MALE OBC-NCL 334.268 

94.  HNBGUCUET250017029 ROHIT KUMAWAT KAMLESH KUMAWAT MALE OBC-NCL 333.995 

95.  HNBGUCUET250014598 AJEET YADAV SARVJEET YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 333.880 

96.  HNBGUCUET250015103 DEEPAK LAKSHKAR OMPRAKASH LAKSHKAR MALE OBC-NCL 333.787 

97.  HNBGUCUET250016828 POOJA CHOUDHARY HARIRAM JAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 332.637 

98.  HNBGUCUET250017640 SUSHMITA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN MANDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 332.564 

99.  HNBGUCUET250019374 SUNNY KISHAN SINGH RAM VILAS SINGH MALE OBC-NCL 331.158 

100.  HNBGUCUET250012721 SWAGAT PATEL BIKASH PATEL MALE OBC-NCL 330.717 

101.  HNBGUCUET250013642 VIRENDRA SINGH SANWAR MAL JAT MALE OBC-NCL 330.632 

102.  HNBGUCUET250001568 TANISHA GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE OBC-NCL 329.257 

103.  HNBGUCUET250001468 VIKAS CHOUDHARY SONARAM MALE OBC-NCL 328.769 

104.  HNBGUCUET250017500 DEVENDRA RAM KISHOR MALE OBC-NCL 328.762 

105.  HNBGUCUET250017751 NITESH KUMAR SAINI CHHOTELAL SAINI MALE OBC-NCL 328.502 

106.  HNBGUCUET250012470 SONU GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 328.112 

107.  HNBGUCUET250012533 ROHIT SAINI ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MALE OBC-NCL 327.817 

108.  HNBGUCUET250005533 JASWANT DELU BANKA RAM MALE OBC-NCL 326.872 

109.  HNBGUCUET250005637 SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 326.494 

110.  HNBGUCUET250014966 BAL KISHAN SIYA RAM BHAMBU MALE OBC-NCL 325.819 

111.  HNBGUCUET250004651 JANVI RAJ SHANKAR KUMAR SHARMA FEMALE OBC-NCL 325.406 

112.  HNBGUCUET250015593 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SRI RAM MALE OBC-NCL 324.823 

113.  HNBGUCUET250019205 NARESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE OBC-NCL 324.174 

114.  HNBGUCUET250012038 HARSH SINGOUR ANIL SINGOUR MALE OBC-NCL 323.478 

115.  HNBGUCUET250012371 NARENDRA SAINI DHARA SINGH SAINI MALE OBC-NCL 323.214 

116.  HNBGUCUET250020953 ROSHAN RAJ RAVI RANJAN PRASAD MALE OBC-NCL 322.229 

117.  HNBGUCUET250012308 SHREYAS BABU R RAMESH BABU K V MALE OBC-NCL 321.561 



118.  HNBGUCUET250002094 RAHUL SAINI OM PRAKASH MALE OBC-NCL 320.608 

119.  HNBGUCUET250017140 ROHIT GURJAR RAMESHWAR GURJAR MALE OBC-NCL 320.448 

120.  HNBGUCUET250014916 SANJAY GURJAR MALI RAM GURJAR MALE OBC-NCL 320.234 

121.  HNBGUCUET250002207 AQSA BANO ALI ZAHEER FEMALE OBC-NCL 318.684 

122.  HNBGUCUET250013316 AKANKSHA YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 318.510 

123.  HNBGUCUET250020674 ANCHAL PATEL KAMLESH PATEL FEMALE OBC-NCL 318.440 

124.  HNBGUCUET250019362 MONIKA SAINI SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC-NCL 318.420 

125.  HNBGUCUET250000395 VAISHNAVI BHARDWAJ VIKASH BHARDWAJ FEMALE OBC-NCL 317.903 

126.  HNBGUCUET250018848 KIRAN CHOUDHARY DHANNARAM JAT FEMALE OBC-NCL 317.251 

127.  HNBGUCUET250015888 ARYAN PRADHAN HRUSHIKESH PRADHAN MALE OBC-NCL 315.452 

128.  HNBGUCUET250014995 PAYAL CHOUDHARY SURAJBHAN CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC-NCL 313.524 

129.  HNBGUCUET250013186 ROHIT RAJ VIJAY JAMADAR MALE OBC-NCL 313.202 

130.  HNBGUCUET250014168 AKANKSHA YADAV RADHEYSHYAM YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 313.046 

131.  HNBGUCUET250018700 MANISH RAJENDRA MALE OBC-NCL 311.907 

132.  HNBGUCUET250002824 ANUP ANAND DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT MALE OBC-NCL 311.452 

133.  HNBGUCUET250007559 NITU RAM SINGH FEMALE OBC-NCL 311.088 

134.  HNBGUCUET250017215 SAHIL NITHARWAL SURESH KUMAR NITHARWAL MALE OBC-NCL 310.767 

135.  HNBGUCUET250015254 RAHUL YADAV RAMESH SINGH YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 310.426 

136.  HNBGUCUET250013806 TULASI SAHOO PRABINA KUMAR SAHOO FEMALE OBC-NCL 309.956 

137.  HNBGUCUET250018040 SANDEEP YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 309.495 

138.  HNBGUCUET250012770 UDAYBHAN YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC-NCL 309.017 

139.  HNBGUCUET250013522 KHUSHI KUMARI UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV FEMALE OBC-NCL 308.986 

140.  HNBGUCUET250002225 SUBHAM KUMAR SURESHPAL MALE OBC-NCL 308.710 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in SC Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250001717 ADITYA NARAYAN MADHUSUDAN PASWAN MALE SC 355.348 

2.  HNBGUCUET250007910 SAGAR HARI NARAYAN MALE SC 335.648 

3.  HNBGUCUET250012405 RAHUL KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN CHAUDHARY MALE SC 327.783 

4.  HNBGUCUET250009652 ROHIT YOGENDRA MALE SC 323.082 

5.  HNBGUCUET250015501 ADARSH RAJ NAGENDRA PRASAD MALE SC 317.403 

6.  HNBGUCUET250014983 SRISHTI VISHT VINOD KUMAR FEMALE SC 316.843 

7.  HNBGUCUET250016180 EKANSHU CHARAN SINGH MALE SC 316.371 

8.  HNBGUCUET250020806 SHUBHAM BISWAS KRISHNAPADA BISWAS MALE SC 313.555 

9.  HNBGUCUET250009834 NEELAM OMPRAKASH FEMALE SC 306.443 

10.  HNBGUCUET250013559 SUMISTHA MAL SWAPAN MAL FEMALE SC 301.542 

11.  HNBGUCUET250016918 RITESH VERMA MUKESH VERMA MALE SC 298.377 

12.  HNBGUCUET250004442 SONALI BEHERA SOMANATH BEHERA FEMALE SC 296.790 

13.  HNBGUCUET250018861 MANVEER BUTA SINGH MALE SC 295.445 

14.  HNBGUCUET250014331 GUNJA KUMARI SHIVJI CHAUDHARY FEMALE SC 288.460 

15.  HNBGUCUET250018594 SRAYA.P SASIKUMAR.P FEMALE SC 288.416 

16.  HNBGUCUET250016461 PRAVEEN KUMAR JABRA RAM MALE SC 280.848 

17.  HNBGUCUET250004624 JITA MISTRI GOPAL MISTRI FEMALE SC 277.104 

18.  HNBGUCUET250009332 AMIT KUMAR SANDEEP MALE SC 275.168 

19.  HNBGUCUET250016592 VIKRAM KUMAR PREMA RAM MALE SC 274.912 

20.  HNBGUCUET250017181 BHAVNA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE SC 274.610 

21.  HNBGUCUET250006069 KRISHAN KUMAR KOLI RAMJI LAL KOLI MALE SC 274.141 

22.  HNBGUCUET250016108 MS. MONIKA SUBHASH FEMALE SC 269.059 

23.  HNBGUCUET250010946 SUSHILA RANI VEDPRAKASH FEMALE SC 266.110 

24.  HNBGUCUET250017510 YASHVANT SINGH RAJPAL SINGH MALE SC 263.051 

25.  HNBGUCUET250014080 ANKIT KUMAR MANOHAR RAJ KUMAR MANOHAR MALE SC 262.669 

26.  HNBGUCUET250006855 VIVEK KUMAR CHANDRA KUMAR PASWAN MALE SC 261.727 

27.  HNBGUCUET250016205 AISHWARYA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 255.956 



28.  HNBGUCUET250009162 CHANDERMUKHI MADANLAL FEMALE SC 254.714 

29.  HNBGUCUET250007295 SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO RIZO MAHTO MALE SC 254.034 

30.  HNBGUCUET250000147 ABHISHEK SINGH DHAN SINGH MALE SC 253.948 

31.  HNBGUCUET250009565 VASUDEV GOYAL DHANNA RAM MALE SC 253.288 

32.  HNBGUCUET250002116 ASMITA DAS UJJWAL DAS FEMALE SC 252.380 

33.  HNBGUCUET250011543 LAKSHAY DHARAMVEER MALE SC 246.548 

34.  HNBGUCUET250005570 VIKASH TANAN RAMLAL MALE SC 246.443 

35.  HNBGUCUET250008653 ROHIT MONDAL BIKASH CHANDRA MONDAL MALE SC 245.807 

36.  HNBGUCUET250014746 SARGAM VERMA JHABAR MAL VERMA FEMALE SC 245.536 

37.  HNBGUCUET250016562 KAPIL BAJRANG SINGH MALE SC 242.966 

38.  HNBGUCUET250001346 BARSHA MONDAL BIPLOB MONDAL FEMALE SC 241.723 

39.  HNBGUCUET250003172 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE SC 241.495 

40.  HNBGUCUET250018020 HITESH KALAWAT GHANSHYAM SINGH KALAWAT MALE SC 240.801 

41.  HNBGUCUET250006110 AKASH KUMAR BIJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC 236.519 

42.  HNBGUCUET250019398 NIMBA RAM DANA RAM MALE SC 228.932 

43.  HNBGUCUET250011590 YASH RAJ BHATI RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC 228.402 

44.  HNBGUCUET250016804 ANKIT KUMAR MAHENDRA SINGH MALE SC 223.332 

45.  HNBGUCUET250016261 NEELENDU KUMAR LALIT KUMAR BHARTI MALE SC 222.899 

46.  HNBGUCUET250015791 PRITHVIRAJ SAHA PRASANTA KUMAR SAHA MALE SC 221.053 

47.  HNBGUCUET250019990 NIKHIL RANJAN NAIK DEBANI SHANKAR NAIK MALE SC 220.296 

48.  HNBGUCUET250019811 HEMANT KUMAR KARAN SINGH MALE SC 216.348 

49.  HNBGUCUET250004866 ESHITA MONDAL CHANCHAL KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE SC 214.248 

50.  HNBGUCUET250017052 PRAMOD NAYAK KALLU RAM NAYAK MALE SC 212.676 

51.  HNBGUCUET250008968 SAUMYA CHANDRA MOHAN CHANDRA ARYA FEMALE SC 211.577 

52.  HNBGUCUET250011846 ALOK BHARATI RAKESH KUMAR MALE SC 210.663 

53.  HNBGUCUET250019142 NEHA KUMARI NAND KISHORE CHAUDHARY FEMALE SC 208.396 

54.  HNBGUCUET250000290 KANUMULLA DEVENDRA KANUMULLA RAMA 
THIMMAIAH 

MALE SC 208.322 

55.  HNBGUCUET250001210 ARUN KUMAR BHAKTRAJ KUMAR MALE SC 207.259 

56.  HNBGUCUET250019558 ABHISHEK AYATT SHIVLAL PASWAN MALE SC 200.484 

57.  HNBGUCUET250014653 VIKRAM PARIHAR DUNGRA RAM MALE SC 200.313 

58.  HNBGUCUET250004027 ABHAY BURMAN RAJESH KUMAR BURMAN MALE SC 194.369 

59.  HNBGUCUET250010549 RAKTIM HUZURI ANIL CHANDRA HUZURI MALE SC 190.137 

60.  HNBGUCUET250010985 ASHUNEHA KUMARI ARJUN BAITHA FEMALE SC 190.116 

 
Shortlisted Candidates in ST Category 

S 
No. 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY SUM OF TOT 
MRK FOR 
RULE BASED 
APPLICABLE 
SNAME 

1.  HNBGUCUET250020099 PUNEET PHUNGKHA BORO LAHIT CHANDRA BORO MALE ST 338.385 

2.  HNBGUCUET250007369 YOWA JAMJA YOWA REBIA MALE ST 331.065 

3.  HNBGUCUET250013127 ARBIND KUMAR HEMBROM NARENDRA HEMBROM MALE ST 321.855 

4.  HNBGUCUET250018384 SOUMYA SATWIK PRADHAN SANKARSHAN PRADHAN MALE ST 315.039 

5.  HNBGUCUET250017047 HARSHIT KUMAR KOL SANTOSH KUMAR KOL MALE ST 312.533 

6.  HNBGUCUET250019351 BABLU CHOWDHURY BINOY CHOWDHURY MALE ST 305.229 

7.  HNBGUCUET250017093 SHILPA SHRUTI EKKA RAISWAR EKKA FEMALE ST 300.031 

8.  HNBGUCUET250020174 RWHWSA MUCHAHARY SANJIT MUCHAHARY MALE ST 289.450 

9.  HNBGUCUET250018070 VINAYAK MEENA TEJRAM MEENA MALE ST 271.612 

10.  HNBGUCUET250000018 PRASHANT SIRRA RAMESH CHAND MALE ST 270.282 

11.  HNBGUCUET250019432 AISREE CHOWDHURY 
TRIPURA 

PRAVAT CHOWDHURY FEMALE ST 257.103 

12.  HNBGUCUET250015344 SUYASH PRATAP RATHIA BHANU PRATAP RATHIA MALE ST 248.735 

13.  HNBGUCUET250005579 TIKAM MEENA RAMHET MEENA MALE ST 245.445 

14.  HNBGUCUET250008368 MILA DEACHAN TASHI PUNCHOK FEMALE ST 239.227 

15.  HNBGUCUET250011056 PRAKASH CHAND MEENA SHRAWAN LAL MEENA MALE ST 238.082 



 


